(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (141,327)   54,517   (131,746)   50,821
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 28,738   (11,086)   26,790   (10,334)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F -   11,895,237   -   10,781,724
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 2,889,676   (1,114,693)   2,693,785   (1,039,128)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F -   4,285,767   -   2,854,220

Total $34,452,719 $2,890,868 $31,208,806 $1,597,147

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
November 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,121,147,475 $4,675,155,848 ($766,497,560) $759,796,683 $4,668,454,972 47.34% 9.50% 4.50% 10.50% 4.97% 11.50% 5.44%
Long Term Debt 4,641,681,277   4,237,445,509   (694,734,410)   -   3,542,711,099   35.92% 5.32% 1.91% 5.32% 1.91% 5.32% 1.91%
Short Term Debt * 166,725,688   152,205,844   (24,954,336)   (25,440,648)   101,810,861   1.03% 0.18% 0.00% 0.18% 0.00% 0.18% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,790,458   218,790,458   (35,870,965)   -   182,919,493   1.85% 2.34% 0.04% 2.34% 0.04% 2.34% 0.04%
Inactive 1,638,949   1,638,949   (268,708)   -   1,370,241   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  373,057   340,569   (55,837)   -   284,732   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,269,901,042   2,072,219,396   (339,742,922)   (206,652,656)   1,525,823,818   15.47%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,722,294)   (193,283,776)   31,689,113   -   (161,594,663)   (1.64%)

Total $12,208,535,651 $11,164,512,796 ($1,830,435,624) $527,703,379 $9,861,780,551 100.00%  6.45%  6.93%  7.40%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
November 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,094,701,764 $4,676,978,941 ($904,499,806) $760,278,776 $4,532,757,911 44.95% 9.50% 4.27% 10.50% 4.72% 11.50% 5.17%
Long Term Debt 4,395,146,614   4,034,781,446   (780,302,644)   -   3,254,478,802   32.27% 5.62% 1.81% 5.62% 1.81% 5.62% 1.81%
Short Term Debt * 470,493,000   431,916,519   (83,530,076)   263,984,498   612,370,941   6.07% 0.18% 0.01% 0.18% 0.01% 0.18% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 221,392,869   221,392,869   (42,816,059)   -   178,576,810   1.77% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,518,656   1,518,656   (293,699)   -   1,224,957   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  291,680   267,764   (51,784)   -   215,980   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,539,903,687   2,331,652,883   (450,927,748)   (219,832,558)   1,660,892,577   16.47%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,845,534)   (194,475,976)   37,610,493   -   (156,865,483)   (1.56%)

Total $12,511,602,736 $11,504,033,103 ($2,224,811,324) $804,430,716 $10,083,652,494 100.00%  6.14%  6.59%  7.03%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
November 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,121,147,475 $4,675,155,848 ($766,497,560) $759,796,683 $4,668,454,972 47.34% 9.50% 4.50% 10.50% 4.97% 11.50% 5.44%
Long Term Debt 4,641,681,277   4,237,445,509   (694,734,410)   -   3,542,711,099   35.92% 5.32% 1.91% 5.32% 1.91% 5.32% 1.91%
Short Term Debt * 166,725,688   152,205,844   (24,954,336)   (25,440,648)   101,810,861   1.03% 0.18% 0.00% 0.18% 0.00% 0.18% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,790,458   218,790,458   (35,870,965)   -   182,919,493   1.85% 2.34% 0.04% 2.34% 0.04% 2.34% 0.04%
Inactive 1,638,949   1,638,949   (268,708)   -   1,370,241   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  373,057   340,569   (55,837)   -   284,732   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,269,901,042   2,072,219,396   (339,742,922)   (206,652,656) 1,525,823,818   15.47%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,722,294)   (193,283,776)   31,689,113   -   (161,594,663)   (1.64%)

Total $12,208,535,651 $11,164,512,796 ($1,830,435,624) $527,703,379 $9,861,780,551 100.00%  6.45%  6.93%  7.40%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
November 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,094,701,764 $4,676,978,941 ($904,499,806) $760,278,776 $4,532,757,911 44.95% 9.50% 4.27% 10.50% 4.72% 11.50% 5.17%
Long Term Debt 4,395,146,614   4,034,781,446   (780,302,644)   -   3,254,478,802   32.27% 5.62% 1.81% 5.62% 1.81% 5.62% 1.81%
Short Term Debt * 470,493,000   431,916,519   (83,530,076)   263,984,498   612,370,941   6.07% 0.18% 0.01% 0.18% 0.01% 0.18% 0.01%
Customer Deposits 0 0  0  0

Active 221,392,869   221,392,869   (42,816,059)   -   178,576,810   1.77% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,518,656   1,518,656   (293,699)   -   1,224,957   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  291,680   267,764   (51,784)   -   215,980   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,539,903,687   2,331,652,883   (450,927,748)   (219,832,558)   1,660,892,577   16.47%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,845,534)   (194,475,976)   37,610,493   -   (156,865,483)   (1.56%)

Total $12,511,602,736 $11,504,033,103 ($2,224,811,324) $804,430,716 $10,083,652,494 100.00%  6.14%  6.59%  7.03%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
November 2015

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 738,471,866$   NET INCOME 586,834,765$
AFUDC - DEBT 3,266,691$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (700,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 337,589,610$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (3,715,614)$

TOTAL 1,079,328,168$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 509,397,996$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 547,779,713$
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt & CR3 reg